
Oliver Queen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fagiolini Andrea (06/2847) 4 11 0 0 4 0 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10

Tantay Marivic (06/1922) 2 4 0 0 4 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 2 5 0 0 4 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Cagabhion Bonyx (06/1923) 4 10 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Luschi Emiliano (06/2485) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fagiolini Andrea 06/2847 28 58 2,07

Tantay Marivic 06/1922 26 39 1,50

Luschi Diego 06/1836 18 28 1,56

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 14 22 1,57

Cagabhion Bonyx 06/1923 12 18 1,50

Luschi Emiliano 06/2485 14 17 1,21

Novaincanto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Galassi Massimo (06/2614) 4 9 4 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Palandri Ilaria (06/2705) 4 3 4 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0

Botteghi Mario (06/3009) 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Botteghi Juan Mari (06/3010) 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dello Iacono Emiliano (06/1355) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccanti Fabio (06/3011) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Giambini Alessandro (06/3113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giambini Maurizio (06/3013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galassi Massimo 06/2614 24 35 1,46

Palandri Ilaria 06/2705 28 32 1,14

Botteghi Mario 06/3009 20 11 0,55

Botteghi Juan Mari 06/3010 8 5 0,62

Dello Iacono Emiliano 06/1355 4 4 1,00

Ceccanti Fabio 06/3011 12 4 0,33

Giambini Alessandro 06/3113 0 0 0,00

Giambini Maurizio 06/3013 0 0 0,00

Quelli Di Borgo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giaconi Claudio (06/3302) 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6

Shehai Itze (06/3314) 4 10 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8

Possenti Gabriele (06/3304) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terzea Gheorghe Marian (06/3305) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raffaelli Fabio (06/3303) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1

Muzzi Massimiliano  (06/3313) 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Marzocchi Gabriele (06/3301) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaconi Claudio 06/3302 22 41 1,86

Shehai Itze 06/3314 18 37 2,06

Possenti Gabriele 06/3304 14 27 1,93

Terzea Gheorghe Marian 06/3305 12 24 2,00

Raffaelli Fabio 06/3303 12 10 0,83

Muzzi Massimiliano 06/3313 9 9 1,00

Marzocchi Gabriele 06/3301 9 6 0,67

Aurora Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 2 3 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Koussoroplis Gheorghios Petros 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0

Terreni Alessio (06/2574) 2 3 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Cappetti Dario (06/3076) 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Bettarini Irene  (06/3102) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Ciabattini Francesco (06/2932) 2 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 2 2 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotondo Simone  (06/3078) 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perna Emmanuele (06/3077) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 18 31 1,72

Koussoroplis Gheorghios 06/2464 15 30 2,00

Terreni Alessio 06/2574 16 27 1,69

Cappetti Dario 06/3076 12 21 1,75

Bettarini Irene 06/3102 8 17 2,12

Ciabattini Francesco 06/2932 15 13 0,87

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 9 7 0,78

Rotondo Simone 06/3078 3 2 0,67

Perna Emmanuele 06/3077 0 0 0,00



Shqiponja

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Domi Ardjan (06/3018) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Domi Bledar (06/3019) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Domi Rej (06/3016) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lulli Simone (06/3205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saraqini Mateo (06/3117) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Domi Ardjan 06/3018 0 0 0,00

Domi Bledar 06/3019 0 0 0,00

Domi Rej 06/3016 0 0 0,00

Lulli Simone 06/3205 0 0 0,00

Saraqini Mateo 06/3117 0 0 0,00


